CODE

L N5 N N N N N N N S

A JOl

Al03

A I0d
A0S
A /0o
A /07
A /75

A /02
AllO
Alll
AllZ
AllS

A/IF
A/ID
Allo
All7
AllS

A/ID
A 120
AlZ]
AlZZ
AlZS

AlZd
AlIZD
AlZo
AlZ7
AlIZE

AlZD
Al30
Al3]

Al3Z
Al3S

Al3F
A/l35
A /S@
A /37
A 1328

A/32D
A /4O
A /4l
AdE
AlDS

Aldd
A /45
A ldo
A 127
AldE

A /4D
A 150

A1/
AlSZ
Al53

A /154
AlDD
A 190
AlD7
A /58

A /59
Ala0
Alol
AloZ
AloS

LOCATION -
sarr@Zz  DNT . 52001
o24t15  DNT dO.0' Rl
5o4+/5  DNT Jo' Lt
599t DONT  dO0'RY
J92t00 DONT  30'(Lt
ao!Ita0  DNT 400 Rt
aol+00 DNT 30 (L}
Etw5 9P BOo'Lt
7B &b qz0' Lt
ooziz5  DNT 30 LE
oS ONT 400 At
ats0  S58¢ - -
785  SAL - -
B1G5  SBL - -
290  SBL 430 Rt
/1425  8BL c70’ Rt
7790 NG 2o Rt
EC20 NB. 2.0 Rt
44+25  NB. ZO' Bt
oo31z5 DNT 900 Rt
ao3z25  DNT  30'LY
aod+35  DNT  400'LE
ood35  pDNT 30' Rt
aoBt00  DNT  900'LE
asto0  DNT 30 Rt
a09+30 DNT  400'Lt
@02tp5  DNT  900'!t
al10t00  DNT 490 L}
a0ot95  DNT 30 Rt
o/5t50  DNT 400 Rt
ad920  DNT 30 R
aid+35  DNT 00 Rt
@la+35 DNT 30 Rt
a3 75 ONT 400 Rt
aI3+75 DNT 30 Rt
7/ 4dl® DNT  40.0'Rf
QIHO ONT 30 R#
alowzs  DNT  30"R#
alot30  DNT  30'Rt
2Bt 925 co' Lt
dt75 a5 2oLt
alBO0 DNT 30'Lt
olstoo  ONT 400 Rt
940 N.B 2O Rt
a7t 0 N.B8. o' Rt
o0 BN - -
acoto0 ONT  JO0 Rt
act30 DNT  300'Rt
750 BL-N - -
10040 N.B. c.0' Bt
o320  NB, .0 Rt
10705 MNE 130 B
1 12+50 NE 20’ Rt
1170 N.B. co0' Rt
115740 N.B. 20 Rt
azot75 DONT 40’ Lt
azl+50 DONT 400t
GL2 O ONT 400t
e 350 DONT 400 Lt
101125 2.8. 2oL
|Q2tZ/ 28 q00 Lt
1070 25 20 Lt
505 5.p Arapaho 16 At
11O+ 70 9.8 co' Lt
1 14+50 ¥, 2oLt
GE3150 DNT  Z0 At
a0 ONT 220 At
at70  DNT  400'tt
azot1 5 DONT 920 Rt
azrto0 DON7  qo0' LY
a2t 59 ONT  30'Rf
q+35 M-BL C-
geEt 70 ONT 4405t
azot75 DONT  4gO0'Rt

INLETS

DESCRIPTION  GUTTER
ELEV
5 CEG 7o X7,
8 C g50 B0
M 5208
10" ¢ @3097
M a32.12

I o3007
M a3LC23
/0 ¢ o305
3 C 3470
M az2o. 42

S C a0/
10 CE&G a3927
& C 03494
o C a3d4.//
3 C o33 |z
o C a2/
o' CDR 03147
g’ CDR B 73
/0" COR G272
g G132
M G2EI0

g C 71293
M az057

8 C ao71Z
M adoI234

g C a05a!
g C a5 55
7 C w0552
M GO7.20

S ¢ Dl F
.M o174
g C al34/
M a3

3 C all.2]
M airl7
& C o797
M @0553

M ao7z/

M Q07,15
/0" CDOR 7/ 47}
&' COR G2 EB
M azl. 70

g C ao70
/10" CDR azl.23
&' COR a2 oz
g C G35
3 C al77
S C azll7
10 ¢ o2/
/10 COR 1235
/0" COR aInas
/0" COR Ole GO
/10" CDR o162
g’ COR 7o) X4
10" CDOR a1057
g C G222
3 C 2097
g C 12,7/
g C 017.53
@ COR 1708
/10" ¢cOD al7o7
/0" CDR 7,774
10" CD al330
10" CDR ole75
/0 CDOR all.1O
o C o734
5 cec o144l
o C oIE30
5 CEG olzed
o ¢ o028/
M wE05

5 CcéaG ISz
0" C 52977/
M 59554

OUTFALL

F.L.

G50
GG BB
GI2.50
@33.05
03201

dCa.79
747 2%
@2L23
d30LSE
ail 4/

GeL.02
GdI0.L7
a31.0z2
o209

AZ2LE

HOELD
2747
aid. 73
2T
ao40

@262
adle O/
alod2
ado3&0
oX. 77

a01.79
a0l 23
aolo7
aoLlZ
aizoz

al.oo

0942

aoo.E3
ao7.22
aor52

adoE0OS

a22345

a3
aolo7
A7

aICSSE
=¥/
a10.78
al793
arzoz

?I743
aI7.85
aI7.L5
a/5F
o535

aI26E8
adICdo
@075
o057
2057

@IS07
al7.05
al5.79
al2o!
aoISaS

6/3.67
deS7
0230
aoe.75
@07./0

oIS9
al04/
@35
dB L
ao282

o0td7
5202
X229

991Ca

DEPTH

q.0'
4.0'
a0’
4.0’
7.0

4.0’
a.5'
4.0’
a5
5.5

a0
40’
4.0’
4.5
4.0

4.0’
4.0’
4.0’
0’
40’

50’
40’
25’
q.0'
7.0’

40’
4.0
4.0
a0’
4.0’

REMARK

S'Ext
3 Grzte
7' Ext
3 Greie

5'Ext
3 Grezte
7/ Ext

| 3 Grezle

S'Ext

J'Ext
F'Ext

F'EXt

FExt

Z Grate
3'Ext
Z Grezte
O Ext

2 Grate

3'Ext
D' Ext
S EXt
Z Grsate
5'Ext

2 Grate

S'Ext
2 Grare

/ @rafq

5'Ext

Z Grate
2 Greste
2 Grste

£ Grate
S'EXF

S'Ext

7' Ext

3'EXt

S'EAt.
3'Ext

S'Cxt
S'ExL
SEAL.
Zarele

7'Ext
Lefetad
S Grzfe

INLETS

CODE LOCATION DESCRIPTION  GUTTER OUTFALL DEPTH REMARK
ELEV F.L.

A lod £*00 RampN-BL- -, 0 cec  s005 2095 40

Ale5  @33F125 DNT @S (U 7 8092 5EL. 74 20 S'Ext
MNA G2  @3F+425 DNT 5" Rt M JEE0D 58108 35.0! < Grate

A le7r  @35+3/ DNT 915" Lt a ¢ 8602/ SEL.L29 4.0’ S'Ext
AN A o8  a358¢ DNT 4.9 At M 587.09 582.5/ 5.0’ & Grate

Alog — @3wrow DNT 45 (Ut S C 26598 < 86200 20’ 5'Ext
MNAITO  o30t@l DNT 45' At M 560,79 582.2/ 5.0 & Grate

Al7l a3 DNT 419 LU Jg c 860.26 964,90 0! &t
NAITZ  @37¢10  DNT 4.9 At M eS8 582.3/ S0’ E Greste

A RS G ISR D T 5 i H—t SGL DO — L8254 -G e

A R PSS —— D of G5 5S2-5e5 oS T S—trerre-

A RS G IO DT GG S8 BE————B e 5S <+ e

PG GO DML J &'t 5539 . : '

AI7T7  @38140 DNT 415 Rt 3 C 86804 5641 2.0’

Al78  @38+0 ONT q.9' ¢t M 5841 583.33 59 | Grete

A /72 OS50 IpecirumIsY' Lt /0" CDR az5.18 7 AN 4.0’

A /80 Or5.0 Fpectrum I35 At /O CDR adCoZE @207 q.5'

A /B/ 5190 5.p Arspezho ==  — 10" cp 1335 20235 2.0’

A l&Z @110 N.p Arapzho Lt 10" CD al1305 w0205 2.0’

LEGEND
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